
Frühjahrsturnier 2023

Lübtheen, 15.04.2023

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

48kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Avet Tonoyan SV Preußen Berlin
TÜ 12:0

42
SS 14:0

53
 2  9 26 2.I

2 Bohdan Mosiichuk Ringerverein Hannover
1:49

01
SS 14:0

54
PS 10:6

33
 2  8 24 3.II

3 Hinnark Haase RV Lübtheen
PS 8:6

34
1:31

01
4:00

12
 1  4 14 5.III

4 Wiktor Katanowski Lks Feniks PESTA Stargard
4:00

13
2:34

02
 0  1  6 7.

Pool B

1 Umar Saydulaev RSV Hansa Frankfurt/Oder
SS 8:0

52
TÜ 0:0

43 Fr
 2  9  8 1.I

2 Mateusz Kubiak Lks Feniks PESTA Stargard
1:42

01 Fr
PS 10:0

33
 1  3 10 4.II

3 Simon Stelter TSV Falkensee E.V.
Fr

0:54

01
4:00

02
 0  0  0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Bohdan Mosiichuk - Hinnark Haase

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Mateusz Kubiak - Simon Stelter

1-Fr Umar Saydulaev (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Hinnark Haase RV Lübtheen 4 5.TÜ 21:8

Pool B 3 Simon Stelter TSV Falkensee E.V. 1 6.03:11

Pool A 2 Bohdan Mosiichuk Ringerverein Hannover 3 3.PS 8:0

Pool B 2 Mateusz Kubiak Lks Feniks PESTA Stargard 0 4.04:00

Pool A 1 Avet Tonoyan SV Preußen Berlin 0 2.00:49

Pool B 1 Umar Saydulaev RSV Hansa Frankfurt/Oder 5 1.SS 0:4
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